
ARBORLOGUES 
A Botanical Recital Performed for One Tree 
Lead Artist: Dan Daly                   Text by Lee LeBreton 

 
 

 
 

Friday, November 17  10:30 – 4:30  
and  

Saturday, November 18  10:30 – 4:30 
Rain Date Sunday Nov 19  10:30 – 4:30  

(Rain date sign-up sheet will be published if needed) 
 
 
 
 

Arborlogues is for one person at a time. 
Please place your name and email address below in any open time slot to reserve your time.  

One time slot per person. 
Time slots are very limited so please be courteous and remove your name if you can no longer attend. 

Performances start promptly at the time given and last approximately 15 minutes. 
There is no late seating. 

 
 

Friday, November 17th Saturday, November 18th 

  TIME NAME E-MAIL    TIME NAME 
E-MAIL 

 

10:30 AM   10:30 AM 
 
 Kerry Chen 

 
yuechen@skidmore.edu 

10:45 AM Ryan Delay 
 
ryandelay@skidmore.edu 10:45 AM   

11:00 AM Otis Gannett-len otisgannettlen@gmail.com 11:00 AM Madison Sadler msadler@skidmore.edu 

11:15 AM Katya Yurkovskaya 
kyurkovskaya@skidmore.ed
u 11:15 AM Cora Richardson coracrichardson@gmail.com 

 



 

11:30 AM Tess Malloy tmalloy@skidmore.edu 11:30 AM   

11:45 AM Jennifer Moore jamoore@skidmore.edu 11:45 AM Rebecca 
rshepard@skidmore.edu 
 

12:00 PM Jordan Zickmann jzickmann@skidmore.edu 12:00 PM Cormac Feeley cfeeley@skidmore.edu 

12:15 PM   12:15 PM Josh Lucey jlucey@skidmore.edu 

LUNCH xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx LUNCH xxxxxxxxxxxxxx xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 

1:00 PM Jess Goerold jgoerold@skidmore.edu 1:00 PM Rachel Scholl rscholl@skidmore.edu 

1:15 PM Diane Denny 
doingbusinessat@gmail.co
m 1:15 PM   

1:30 PM Tom Denny tomdenny2010@gmail.com 1:30 PM   

1:45 PM Amanda Denney adenney@skidmore.edu 1:45 PM   

2:00 PM Georgie Svrcek gsvrcek@skidmore.edu 2:00 to PM   

2:15 PM Hunter Wolf mhwolf@skidmore.edu 2:15 PM   

2:30 PM Sarah Malach smalach@skidmore.edu 2:30 PM   

2:45 PM Spencer Dickson Sdickson@skidmore.edu 2:45 PM Sofia Hazarika shazarika@skidmore.edu 

3:00 PM Mikayla Dorrer Mdorrer@skidmore.edu 3:00 PM Maggie Hough mhough@skidmore.edu 

3:15 PM Campbell Jenkins cjenkins@skidmore.edu 3:15 PM Alyssa Galen alyssagalen@skidmore.edu 

      

3:30 PM Nia Orr niaorr@skidmore.edu 3:30 PM Chelsea Knoll cknoll@skidmore.edu 

3:45 PM   3:45 PM   

4:00 PM Stephanie Kemple skemple@skidmore.edu  4:00 PM John Battenfield jbtrout@nycap.rr.com 

4:15 PM Maureen Jones mjones2@hfmboces.org 4:15 PM Ally Stanton awstanton@skidmore.edu 

4:30 PM Anna Goodwin agoodwin@skidmore.edu 4:30 PM Naomi Wagner naomiwagner@skidmore.edu 
 

Waitlist for Friday, November 17th Waitlist for Saturday, November 18th 

 NAME E-MAIL  NAME E-MAIL 

Slot 1   Slot 1   

Slot 2   Slot 2   

Slot 3   Slot 3   

Slot 4   Slot 4   
 
If all time slots are filled please feel free to leave your name and email. we will contact you if any additional time slots 
become available. 

mailto:rshepard@skidmore.edu
mailto:skemple@skidmore.Edu

